
DATES MORNINGTON PENINSULA BOWLS 
STATE - OTHER EVENTS - REGIONAL TRIALS 2024-25 

 

Dates MPB Events 2023-24aj 

                                              Mornington Peninsula Bowls Events          

EVENT DATE DAY EVENT  
Entries 

Close   * 
Gender 

Event 
Stage 

Notes 

20/10/24 Sun Over 60 Singles 13/10/24 M & W Rounds State  

23/10/24 Wed Mixed Pairs 16/10/24 
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State  

27/10/24 Sun Over 60 Singles   M & W Rounds State 

30/10/24 Wed Mixed Pairs  
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State  

3/11/24 Sun Over 60 Singles  M & W Finals State 

6/11/24 Wed Mixed Pairs  
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State  

10/11/24 Sun Over 60 Pairs 3/11/24 M  Rounds State 

12/11/24 Tue Region Trials- M & W  Night  MPBR 

13/11/24 Wed Triples  6/11/24 
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State 

17/11/24 Sun Over 60 Pairs   M & W Rounds State 

19/11/24 Tue Region Trials- Men  Night  MPBR 

20/11/24 Wed Triples  
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State 

24/11/24 Sun Over 60 Pairs  M & W Finals State 

26/11/24 Tue Region Trials- Men  Night  MPBR 

27/11/24 Wed Triples  
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State 

1/12/24 Sun Pairs 24/11/24 M & W Rounds State 

8/12/24 Sun Pairs  M & W Rounds State 

8/12/24 Sun 
MPBR/PP Region 
Novice Singles Open 

1/12/24 M & W   

15/12/24 Sun Pairs  M & W Finals State 

15/12/25 Sun 
MPBR/PP Region 
Novice Pairs Open 

9/12/24 M & W   

8/1/25 Wed Mixed Pairs  Night 
Semi 
Finals 

State 

10-12/1/25  REGION SIDES  SAT/SUN  State 

15/1/25 Wed Mixed Pairs  Night Final State 

19/1/25 Sun Singles 10/1/25 M & W Rounds State 

22/1/25 Wed Triples   
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State 

29/1/25 Wed Triples   
M & W 
Night 

Semi 
Finals 

State 

2/2/25 Sun Singles  M & W Rounds  State 

5/2/25 Wed Triples   
M & W 
Night 

Finals State 



DATES MORNINGTON PENINSULA BOWLS 
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EVENT DATE DAY EVENT  
Entries 

Close   * 
Gender 

Event 
Stage 

Notes 

9/2/25 Sun Singles  M & W Rounds  State 

12/2/25 Wed Fours 5/2/25 
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State 

16/2/25 Sun Singles  M & W Finals  State 

19/2/25 Wed Fours  
M & W 
Night 

Rounds State 

23/2/25 Sun Champ of Champs 11/2/24 M & W Rounds  State 

26/2/25 Wed Fours  
M & W 
Night 

Finals State 

9/3/25 Sun Champ of Champs  M & W Finals State 

21-30/3/25  VICTORIAN OPEN    State 

3-6/4/25  STATE CHAMPS WEEK    State 

21-24/4/25  
Para State 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

   State 

26-27/4/25  CHAMP OF PENNANT  Sat  State 

28-29/4/25  CHAMP OF PENNANT  Tue  State 

19-25/5/25  
OVER 60’S STATE 
CARNIVAL 

   STATE 

       

 

             Clubs Please note: 
 
All entries for State and MPBR Events will be via Bowlslink. 
Payment will need to be made when entering on Bowlslink. 
 
CLUBS MUST APPOINT SOMEONE (POSSIBLY THE SECRETARY) TO ENTER 
THESE NAMES ON BOWLSLINK PRIOR TO CLOSING DATE FOR EVENTS. 
 
Once the event has closed Bowlslink will automatically produce a draw for 
each event. 
 
NO LATE ENTRIES ARE ABLE TO BE ENTERED. 
 
All events will be entered on Bowlslink by Saturday 28th September 2024 and 
entry forms will sent by same date. 
 
    Yours, 
               MPBR Match Committee. 
 


